Debt service 26, 865 244, 235

Unrestricted 8, 415, 801 5, 911, 324

Total net position $ 20, 008, 590 $ 17, 735, 313

The accompanying notes are an integral part of these financial statements.
12

RAMSEY-WASHINGTON METRO WATERSHED DISTRICT

STATEMENT OF ACTIVITIES

For The Year Ended December 31, 2016

With Comparative Totals For The Year Ended December 31, 2015

Functions/ Programs

Primary government:
Governmental activities:

General government

Programs

Projects

Interest on long- term debt

Total governmental activities

Charges For

Expenses Services

Program Revenues

Operating Capital

Grants and Grants and

Contributions Contributions

1, 880,388 $ 138, 360 $ 3, 808 $

619, 827 322, 490

2, 362, 477 88, 095

39, 713 -

4, 902, 405 $ 138, 360 $ 414, 393

General revenues:

Property taxes
Grants and contributions not restricted to specific programs

Unrestricted investment earnings

Miscellaneous other

Total general revenues

Change in net position

Net position - January 1, as originally reported
Prior period adjustment

Net position - January 1, as restated

Net position - December 31

Statement 2

Net (Expense) Revenue and

Changes in Net Position

Primary Government
Totals

2016 2015

1, 738, 220) ($ 1, 690,935)

297, 337) ( 489, 882)

2,274, 382) ( 1, 644, 667)

39, 713) ( 38, 857)

0 ( 4, 349, 652) ( 3, 864, 341)

The accompanying notes are an integral part of these financial statements.
13

6, 598, 916 6,479, 471

178 42

16, 047 831

7, 788 10, 874

6, 622, 929 6,491, 218

2, 273, 277 2,626, 877

17, 735, 313 22, 665, 591

7, 557, 155)

17, 73 5, 313 15, 108, 436

20, 008, 590 $ 17, 735, 313

RAMSEY- WASHINGTON METRO WATERSHED DISTRICT

BALANCE SHEET

GOVERNMENTAL FUNDS

December 31, 2016

With Comparative Totals For December 31, 2015

Statement 3

General Intra -

Obligation Certificates of Capital Projects Activity
General Fund Bonds Participation CIB Eliminations Total Governmental Funds

2016 2015

Assets

Cash and investments $ 4, 135, 419 $ 112, 055 $ - $ 9, 572, 195 $ $ 13, 819, 669 $ 7, 076, 127

Cash and investments with escrow - 123, 186 - 123, 186 123, 186

Accounts receivable 261 261 340

Due from other governmental units 14, 640 14, 640 62, 545

Due from other funds 181, 308 ( 181, 308) -

Taxes receivable:

Delinquent 36, 097 2,451 2, 630 42,764 83, 942 88, 807

Due from county 39,208 2, 671 2, 880 53, 859 98, 618 67, 052

Prepaid items 4, 589 - 189, 480 - 194, 069 195, 988

Total assets $ 4, 411, 522 $ 117, 177 $ 318, 176 $ 9, 668, 818 ($ 181, 308) $ 14, 334, 385 $ 7, 614, 045

Liabilities, deferred inflow of

resources, and fund balance

Liabilities:

Accounts payable $ 55, 000 $ $ $ 30, 098 $ $ 85, 098 $ 66, 767

Accrued expenses 11, 710 11, 710 9, 085

Due to other governmental units 13, 068 14, 069 - 27, 137 60, 032

Due to other funds 181, 308 - ( 181, 308) - -

Escrow deposits payable 875, 085 - 875, 085 454, 165